Race Date

September 17, 2020

Place Score Bib No

New Prague Triangular

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 (<5)

12 (<5)

13 (< 5)

14 11

15 12

16 13

17 (7)

18 14

19 (<5)

419
348
347
351
415
409
349
417
344
418
322
320
319
343
426
425
414
350
323

Nora Rosemeier
Lily Hyer

Sophie Keiser
Abby Vizenor
Kayla Lafaurie
Sophie Baker
Basia Babcock
Faith Boyer

Sarah Young
Abbey Carlson
Ava Mettler

Nora Swartzbough
Regan Donnelly
Olivia Fynboh
Libby Midtvedt
Cally Cheever
Rachel Brandt
Mackenzie Williams
Danielle Sutcliffe

Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team
New Prague
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
New Prague
New Prague
Jordan
New Prague
Jordan
New Prague
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Holy Family Catholic
Jordan
New Prague
New Prague
New Prague
Jordan
Holy Family Catholic
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Race Date New Prague Triangular
September 17, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Jordan Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 25 Average Time: 21:38.2
1 348 Lily Hyer 9 2 2 21:02.6 21:02.6 0:00.0
2 347 Sophie Keiser 8 3 5 21:11.7 42:14.4 0:09.1
3 351 Abby Vizenor 12 4 9 21:31.5 1:03:45.9 0:28.9
4 349 Basia Babcock 10 7 16 21:57.7 1:25:43.7 0:55.1
5 344 Sarah Young 7 9 25 22:27.4  1:48:11.2 1:24.8
6 343 Olivia Fynboh 7 (11) (36) 23:20.2 2:11:31.4 2:17.6
7 350 Mackenzie Williams 11 (14) (50) 23:37.4  2:35:08.9 2:34.7
Team - New Prague Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 30 Average Time: 21:50.6
1 419 Nora Rosemeier 11 1 1 20:37.2 20:37.2 0:00.0
2 415 Kayla Lafaurie 10 5 6 21:52.1 42:29.4 1:14.9
3 409 Sophie Baker 9 6 12 21:55.0 1:04:24.4 1:17.8
4 417 Faith Boyer 11 8 20 22:12.6  1:26:37.0 1:35.3
5 418 Abbey Carlson 11 10 30 22:36.0 1:49:13.1 1:58.8
6 426 Libby Midtvedt 12 (12) (42) 23:23.3  2:12:36.5 2:46.1
7 425 Cally Cheever 12 (13) (55) 23:27.3  2:36:03.8 2:50.0
8 414 Rachel Brandt 10 More Than 7 23:32.9  2:59:36.7 2:55.6
Team - Holy Family Catholic Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 322 Ava Mettler 10 Less Than 5 22:45.2 22:45.2 0:00.0
2 320 Nora Swartzbough 8 Less Than 5 22:58.5 45:43.8 0:13.2
3 319 Regan Donnelly 8 Less Than 5 23:02.3  1:08:46.2 0:17.1
4 323 Danielle Sutcliffe 10 Less Than 5 27:02.4  1:35:48.6 4:17.2
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